Member/Address

Brenda Rebne
1928 Kulik Circle
Anchorage, AK 99504

Dirk Nickisch
2199 Nottingham Dr.
Fairbanks, AK 99709

Paul E. Johnson
Gull Cove Lodge
P.O. Box 22

Elfin Cove, AK 99825

Don Quarberg
HC 60 Box 3070
Delta Junction, AK 99737

Kelly Vrem
P.O. Box 56
Palmer, AK 99645

Karen Polley
17315 Lena Loop
Juneau, AK 99801

Ted H. Spraker - Link to Bio
49230 Victoria Avenue
Soldotna, AK 99669

Michele Metz
One Sealaska Plaza, Suite 400
Juneau, AK 99801

Michael Meekin
P.O. Box 491
Palmer, AK 99645

Big Game Commercial Services Board

Roster of Board Members

Position

Private Landholder

Licensed Transporter

Board Chair
License Registered
Guide-Outfitter

Public Member

Licensed Master

Guide-Ouftfitter

Public Member

Board of Game

Private Landholder

Licensed Transporter

Date
Appointed

1/28/2008

11/19/2008

7/24/2005

6/20/2011

3/1/2011

3/1/2011

3/1/2005

3/1/2012

3/1/2012

Date

Reappointed Term Expires

3/1/2012

3/1/2009

3/1/2009

3/1/2012

3/01/2016

3/01/2013

3/01/2013

3/01/2014

3/01/2015

3/01/2013

3/1/2016

3/01/2014

3/01/2015


http://www.commerce.state.ak.us/occ/pub/pgui_Bio_Spraker.pdf

