Big Game Commercial Services Board

Roster of Board Members

Member/Address	Position	Date Appointed	Date Reappointed	Term Expires
Brenda Rebne 1928 Kulik Circle Anchorage, AK 99504	Private Landholder	1/28/2008	3/1/2012	3/01/2016
Dirk Nickisch 2199 Nottingham Dr. Fairbanks, AK 99709	Licensed Transporter	11/19/2008	3/1/2009	3/01/2013
Paul E. Johnson Gull Cove Lodge P.O. Box 22 Elfin Cove, AK 99825	Board Chair License Registered Guide-Outfitter	7/24/2005	3/1/2009	3/01/2013
Don Quarberg HC 60 Box 3070 Delta Junction, AK 99737	Public Member	6/20/2011		3/01/2014
Kelly Vrem P.O. Box 56 Palmer, AK 99645	Licensed Master Guide-Outfitter	3/1/2011		3/01/2015
Karen Polley 17315 Lena Loop Juneau, AK 99801	Public Member	3/1/2011		3/01/2013
Ted H. Spraker - Link to Bio 49230 Victoria Avenue Soldotna, AK 99669	Board of Game	3/1/2005	3/1/2012	3/1/2016
Michele Metz One Sealaska Plaza, Suite 400 Juneau, AK 99801	Private Landholder	3/1/2012		3/01/2014
Michael Meekin P.O. Box 491 Palmer, AK 99645	Licensed Transporter	3/1/2012		3/01/2015